In Step™
KOHLER® Paper To?vel H?)IF;Ier
K-8618

Features

® Stepped base helps prevent towels from unrolling.
® Tension loop controls dispensing. q
® Weighted base prevents tipping.
® Durable and rust-resistant.
Material

® Stainless-steel mast.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0  White
CHR
USA/Canada: 1-800-4KO_HLER (1-800-4E_>6_-4537)_ _ o THE BOLD LOOK
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications. OF
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com. KOHLER®

3-2-2017 03:44


http://www.kohler.com

KOHLER. et o

Paper Towel Holder

K-8618
13-5/8"
(8346 mm)
1-1/8"
(29 mm)
@ 7-1116" \(
(179 mm
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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